VT Construction Silver State ""300"
MAY 05, 2018

TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

Printed:
Nbr

05/09/18 12:45 pm
Name

Penalties

1078
1099
1521
1706
1785
1793
1988
34
3713
6070
6126
67
69
84
914
968

Jared Sallenbach
Norris Brown
Bob Lofton

Jeff Garzik

Mark Kammerlohr
Garett Allred
Darwin Hansen
Ken Losch
Conner Batham
Trevor Harvey
Scott Foster
Frank Napoli
Carl Beal

John Bowers
Tyler Walker
Hubert Rowland

Class

1000

1000

1500

1700

1700

1700

UTv P
Trick Truck
3700

6000

6100

Trick Truck
Trick Truck
Trick Truck
UTV Turbo
UTV Turbo

B ESIE N ESE R

RACING ASSOCIATION

Penalty Time

00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:05:00
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:05:00
00:02:00
00:02:00
00:05:00
00:02:00
00:02:00

Speeding Pit 6
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3
Speeding Pit 3

Printed: 05/09/2018 12:45 pm

Reason
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