

## VT Construction Silver State "300"

## MAY 05, 2018

## TIME CREDITS AND PENALTIES REPORT

FIIIILEU. 03/03/10 12.43 DIII	Printed:	05/09/18	12:45 pm
-------------------------------	----------	----------	----------

Nbr	Name	Class	<b>Penalty Time</b>	Reason
Pena	alties			
1078	Jared Sallenbach	1000	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 6
1099	Norris Brown	1000	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
1521	Bob Lofton	1500	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
1706	Jeff Garzik	1700	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
1785	Mark Kammerlohr	1700	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
1793	Garett Allred	1700	00:05:00	Speeding Pit 3
1988	Darwin Hansen	UTV P	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
34	Ken Losch	Trick Truck	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
3713	Conner Batham	3700	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
6070	Trevor Harvey	6000	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
6126	Scott Foster	6100	00:05:00	Speeding Pit 3
67	Frank Napoli	Trick Truck	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
69	Carl Beal	Trick Truck	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
84	John Bowers	Trick Truck	00:05:00	Speeding Pit 3
914	Tyler Walker	UTV Turbo	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3
968	Hubert Rowland	UTV Turbo	00:02:00	Speeding Pit 3

Printed: 05/09/2018 12:45 pm